### Exceptional Performance in Light



Architectural Lighting Design Product Development

## **Darkhorse LightNews**

For Immediate Release

Contact Dawn Hollingsworth, LC, FIALD

Phone 818-370-6411

Email dawnh@darkhorselightworks.com

# Darkhorse Lightworks Certified By the Women's Business Enterprise National Council

[Los Angeles, California]—July 24, 2017—Darkhorse Lightworks, an architectural lighting design firm, is proud to announce national certification as a Women's Business Enterprise by the Women's Business Enterprise Council -West, a regional certifying partner of the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC).

Dawn Hollingsworth, Principal of Darkhorse Lightworks, stated "this recognition is important for our clients and vendors to know we are part of a larger network of businesses with a diversified work environment and we are excited about the opportunities this opens for our business."

WBENC's national standard of certification implemented by the Women's Business Enterprise Council –West is a meticulous process including an indepth review of the business and site inspection. The certification process is designed to confirm the business is at least 51% owned, operated and controlled by a woman or women.

By including women-owned businesses among their suppliers, corporations and government agencies demonstrate their commitment to fostering diversity and the continued development of their supplier diversity programs.



## About Darkhorse Lightworks:

Darkhorse Lightworks, LLC is an environmental and architectural lighting design practice dedicated to creating human-centric lighting systems for healthy environments, judicious use of natural resources and the application of light as an artistic expression of the built environment. Known for uniquely creative solutions and technical achievement, our core value is to deliver exceptional performance in light. Learn more about our work at <a href="https://www.darkhorselightworks.com">www.darkhorselightworks.com</a>.

### About WBENC:

Founded in 1997, WBENC is the nation's leader in women's business development and the leading third-party certifier of businesses owned and operated by women, with more than 13,000 certified Women's Business Enterprises, 14 national Regional Partner Organizations, and over 300 Corporate Members. More than 1,000 corporations representing America's most prestigious brands as well as many states, cities, and other entities accept WBENC Certification. For more information, visit www.wbenc.org.

###

